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Quarter Dates

End of 1% Quarter — 45 days Thursday, October 15, 2020
End of 2" Quarter — 45 days Tuesday, December 22, 2020

15t Term 90 days

End of 3 Quarter — 45 days Wednesday, March 10, 2021
End of 4" Quarter — 45 days Thursday, May 20, 2021

2" Term 90 days

i

Board Approved

7/21/2020

Student Days Teacher Work/Prof Days

Qtr End Dates . Holidays

D Semester End Dates

Teachers
1%t Day (189 Days) Wednesday, July 29, 2020
1%t Day (187 Days)  Friday, July 31, 2020

Last Day Friday, May 21, 2021
Students (attend 180 days)

1% Day Wednesday, August 12, 2020

Last Day Thursday, May 20, 2021
Students attend % day on May 20, 2021

Holidays

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020

Veterans Day ~ Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thanksgiving  Thur-Fri, November 26-27, 2020
Christmas December 23, 2020 — January 1, 2021

Students attend %2 day on Tuesday, Dec. 22, 2020

MLK Monday, January 18, 2021
President’s Day Monday, February 15, 2021
Spring Break ~ Monday — Friday, March 15-19, 2021

Teacher Work/Professional Days **
***Students do not attend***

Wed-Tuesday; July 29 — Aug 4, 2020

Monday, August 3, 2020
(Grades K-5 only)

Monday, October 12, 2020
Monday, January 4, 2021
Work/Prof Day Friday, April 2, 2021
Work/Prof Day Friday, May 21, 2021

** 5 of the 9 teacher workdays must be used for
Professional Development

Graduation Friday, May 21, 2021
Inclement Weather Days Feb 15,2021 April 2, 2021

Pre-planning
Meet your
Teacher Day

Work/Prof Day
Work/Prof Day

Report Card Distribution Dates

Wednesday, October 21, 2020
Wednesday, January 6, 2021

Tuesday, March 23, 2021
Thursday, May 20, 2021
Friday, May 28, 2021

Elementary

Secondary to be mailed

PreACT (Grade 10)
September 28 — October 16, 2020

ACT WorkKeys Paper Testing
October 6, 2020

ACCESS for ELLs (Online)
January 19 — March 19, 2021

ASSESSMENT

ACT with Writing Paper Testing
March 9, 2021  (Grade 11)

ACAP Alternate (Grades 2-8, 10, 11)
March 1 — April 9, 2021

ACAP Summative (Grades 2-8)
March 29 - April 30, 2021
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